
STATEWIDE MONTHLY TOTALS

TOTAL TOTAL TOTAL TOTAL
ENTERED EXITED  TOTAL ENTERED EXITED TOTAL

FOSTER CARE FOSTER CARE SERVED FOSTER CARE FOSTER CARE SERVED
MONTH in MONTH in MONTH in MONTH YTD YTD YTD

JAN 290 279 4,189 290 279 4,189
FEB 299 224 4,209 589 503 4,488
MAR 303 315 4,288 892 818 4,791
APR 289 249 4,262 1,181 1,067 5,080
MAY 341 330 4,354 1,522 1,397 5,421
JUN 235 282 4,259 1,757 1,679 5,656
JUL 272 332 4,249 2,029 2,011 5,928
AUG 378 360 4,295 2,407 2,371 6,306
SEP 322 368 4,257 2,729 2,739 6,628
OCT 337 246 4,226 3,066 2,985 6,965
NOV 277 261 4,257 3,343 3,246 7,242
DEC 312 247 4,308 3,655 3,493 7,554

STATE TOTALS 3,655 3,493 7,554

CHILDREN IN FOSTER CARE

CHILDREN IN FOSTER CARE BY CALENDAR YEAR

Children in Foster Care represents the number of children in the custody of the State of Louisiana Department of 
Children and Family Services who entered, exited, and/or served in Foster Care during the year.

CALENDAR YEAR 2013


